Kent Cross Country League Results - Beech Grove Academy, Nonington 13/10/2018
Masters Men Current Lead Performance
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No
1384
1049
1343
1273
1118
1375
1045
1345
1265
950
1270
1279
1371
1242
1413
1340
1207
1114
1296
962
1378
1004
1112
1209
978
1277
1284
1012
972
1258
1221
1078
1111
976
1170
1135
969
1147
1314
1392
1330
1222
1084
971
1449
1171
1334
982
1054
1441
994
1353
1408
1438
1397
1160
1076
1039
1248

Name

Julian Rendall (M40)
Alex Gibbins (M40)
Richard Newsome (M40)
Noel Sutton (M45)

Craig Sharp (M40)
Daniel Madams (M45)
Gareth Evans (M40)
Sam Rigby (M40)

Lee McMeekin (M45)
Nick Collins (M40)

Barry Royden (M50)
Neill Wright (M40)
Simon Fraser (M40)
Noel Lyons (M50)
Andrew Howey (M55)
Simon Irving (M40)
James Wallace (M45)
Anthony Durey (M55)
Gavin Kitchingham (M50)
Daniel Green (M45)
Richard Newbold (M50)
Paul Collier (M50)

Dylan Beaver (M45)
Martin Beardmore (M40)
Jonathan Wells (M40)
Gareth Williams (M50)
Nigel Lynch (M40)
Jamie Higgins (M45)
Andrew Noble (M50)
Adam Featherstone (M45)
Gavin Whitlock (M45)
Dom Fiore (M45)
Andrew Baranowski (M40)
Julius Samson (M45)
Tristan Bruce (M45)
Reuben Burford (M45)
Scott Lynch (M50)
Stuart Waterman (M40)
David Sampson (M55)
Adam Styles (M45)
Gareth Lewis (M50)
Robert Whittaker (M55)
David Kitcher (M60)
Paul Moses (M55)
Matthew Clements (M45)
Darren Crew (M45)

Lee Brewer (M40)

Ben Calascione (M45)
Daniel Marks (M40)
Tobyn Young (M40)

Ed Osborne (M40)
Tobin Bird (M50)

Dave Hadaway (M50)
Simon Whitaker (M50)
Andrew Wood (M55)
Tony Piper (M50)

Clem Dixon (M55)
Steve Cooper (M45)
Steve Throssell (M45)

Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
South Kent Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
South Kent Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Larkfield AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
South Kent Harriers
Greenwich Tritons

Central Park Athletics
Orpington Road Runners
Ashford and District RC
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Central Park Athletics
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway Tri

Bexley AC

Ashford and District RC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Ashford and District RC
Folkestone RC

Dartford Harriers AC
Ashford and District RC
Dartford Harriers AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC
Sittingbourne Striders
Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Folkestone RC

South Kent Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Road Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Larkfield AC
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Mt 2

Mt 3

Mt4 Total
1(1)



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

1249
1287
955
1303
1412
1321
1199
1015
1260
1198
970
1435
1138
1322
1300
954
1219
1254
1013
1268
1434
981
1003
1184
1215
1223
1278
1432
1109
1189
1318
1285
1169
1312
988
1354
1311
1244
1154
1230
1216
951
1191
1379
1077
1429
1024
1107
1423
1394
1080
980
964
1205
1129
1344
1211
1181
1426
1023
1010
1011

Keith Dean (M50)
Vincent Seymour (M45)
Richard Baker (M45)
Jason Witcombe (M40)
Simon Howden (M45)
Steve Wright (M45)
Simon Neville (M55)
Tony Johnson (M45)
Robert Fursey (M55)
Jonathon Marron (M45)
Adrian Moody (M55)
Matthew Trainer (M40)
Paul Dawes (M45)
Christopher Desmond (M55)
Paul O'Grady (M45)
Mark Attenborough (M50)
John Platts (M50)
David Thornby (M65)
Jonathan Hunter (M50)
Alun Rodgers (M50)
Colin Timmins (M50)
Michael Beecher (M60)
Mark Collier (M45)
David Smyth (M60)
Nick Chappell (M50)
Andrew Archer (M45)
Derren Wright (M40)
Mark Taylor (M65)
Colin Kent (M50)
Christopher Woolgar (M60)
John Tilston (M40)

Ken Phillips (M50)

Paul Bartlett (M45)
Paul Mace (M45)
Richard Harper (M50)
Cain Bradley (M55)
Sam Harker (M45)
James Moss (M50)
Gary Hadfield (M50)
Darren Harger (M45)

Michael Gallyer-Barnett (M50)

Andrew Huxley (M50)
Daniel Danko (M40)
Alan Newman (M65)
Michael Ellsmore (M65)
Michael Russell (M50)
Gary Witt (M55)

Steven Clark (M65)
Nick Pierce (M60)
Richard Tosh (M40)
Paul Ford (M50)
Kenneth Baksh (M60)
Carl Ireland (M55)

Paul Treadwell (M45)
Gareth Robson (M55)
Raymond Pearce (M55)
Thomas Leach (M50)
Anthony Scott (M45)
Peter Richardson (M65)
Kevin Winch (M55)
Kemal Gediz (M50)
Chris Gosden (M50)

Maidstone Harriers
Medway Tri

Ashford and District RC
Orpington Road Runners
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Paddock Wood AC
Greenwich Tritons

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons
Ashford and District RC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC
Sevenoaks AC

Orpington Road Runners
Ashford and District RC
Invicta East Kent AC
Maidstone Harriers
Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Bexley AC

Folkestone RC

Invicta East Kent AC
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Canterbury Harriers
Folkestone RC

Paddock Wood AC
Medway Tri

Folkestone RC

Paddock Wood AC
Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Paddock Wood AC
Larkfield AC

Dartford Road Runners
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Greenwich Tritons
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Bexley AC

Canterbury Harriers
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford and District RC
Greenwich Tritons

Crystal Palace Triathlon
South Kent Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Folkestone RC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Bexley AC

Bexley AC

Bexley AC
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

1247
1305
1210
1190
1108
1183
1172
1174
953

1250
1156
1103
977

1338

Fred Streatfield (M65)
Simon Barker (M45)
lan Dickson (M60)
Simon Capey (M65)
Andy Farrant (M60)
Andrew Smith (M45)
Grahame Eke (M65)
Malcolm Gibbs (M65)
Gordon Steadwood (M50)
David Grunfeld (M65)
Roy Knight (M65)
Stanley Thomas (M55)
Trevor Sparkes (M50)
Andrew Fogg (M55)

Larkfield AC

Paddock Wood AC
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Greenwich Tritons
Canterbury Harriers
Folkestone RC
Folkestone RC
Folkestone RC

Ashford AC

Maidstone Harriers
Dartford Road Runners
Cambridge Harriers
Ashford and District RC
South Kent Harriers

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

122(1
123(1
124(1
125(1
126(1
127(1
128(1
129(1
130(1
131(1
132(1
133(1
134(1
135(1
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